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1000MM STAINLESS STEEL RULER 64009 BY KINCROME

Features

Metric Only

Manufactured from stainless steel, double sided with hang
hole

Permanently etched graduations of mm

Conversion table on reverse side of rule

Blue major increments for easy identification

SKU Option

5009260 Size: 1000mm

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
64009 $39.95

Ruler

5009260

64009
9312753072526
Kincrome

1091 mm
51 mm

2 mm
0.35 kg

0.35 kg
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