

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

1000MM STAINLESS STEEL RULER 64009 BY KINCROME

Shipping Weight (Gross)



- 3 26-838

SKU	Option	Part #	Price		
5009260	Size: 1000mm	64009	\$39.95		
Model					
Туре		Ruler	Ruler		
SKU		5009260	5009260		
Part Number		64009	64009		
Barcode		9312753	9312753072526		
Brand		Kincrome	Kincrome		
Dimensions					
Product Length		1091 mm	1091 mm		
Product Width		51 mm	51 mm		
Product Height		2 mm	2 mm		
Product Weight (Net Weight)		0.35 kg	0.35 kg		
Packaging + Ship	ping				

0.35 kg

Features

Metric Only

Manufactured from stainless steel, double sided with hang hole

Permanently etched graduations of mm

Conversion table on reverse side of rule

Blue major increments for easy identification